TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

EFEFIVETA
GIVE AN L A vl 1§ WAL E o i)
INK FRAME
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

w2

SECTION

toia %%
SECTION NUMBER

53427 510

114



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

vV ey tIYV e EmS
SECTON SECTION NUMBER

12¥%7b-4
(NI PROYINC 90D YIF T

| 53427 510

INK FRAME

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Kv—7 DEFERBASTCEBELCEEFEAOT, 2y PEFTEXLTIHES W
#hen ordering items marked
hecause they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

Mo, éﬁz&gﬁﬁg SEETMN E‘Buﬁ‘:@ﬁ?/ PART NAME ‘IEW(

=] 0 WEEs/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'y

1 5340 55 117 2°-p PLATE 4

3 5344 55 112-6 JL-4 FRAME 2

' 4 5344 53 623 PAEEF} BUSHING 2

5 9670082008 JEYbES I M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X20 36

6 9670062508 YEYRENLE M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX25 10

7 5344 55 113-1 7L-4 FRAME 2

8 9670061008 Y5YREY I F M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 8

9 9670062008 VEWRENLE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 6

10 9670051608 YEYREMF M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 4

11 5340 55 118 F- KEY 4

12 5340 55 116-1 J7°L-} PLATE 2

13 5512 54 154 AZYEW STUD 4

14 5310 89 111 IBY; LINK 2

15 5342 55 111-1 JbL-4 FRAME 2

16 5340 55 113-1 AT~ STAY 2

1OYYHTUIATL T WIHTOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM .

17 9670040508 YEYLEY L M&XS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X5 2

18 5340 55 121-2 HANY- COVER 2
128YNDUIATL T WIHTOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM

19 5344 55 122-1 Hns- COVER F]
{OYINOUDATL T2 WIHTOUT PRINT CONTROL STSYEM

20 5340 55 114 AT - STAY 1

AN(121=9h 1ST UNIT

21 9670051008 YEYrECILF M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 14

22 5344 55 133 AT~ STAY 2

23 9410401608 AZCHSIVNES S 4X16 SPRING PIN 4X16 2

24 5344 55 116-1 7°L-F PLATE 2

25 5344 55 211-1 hnv- COVER 4
TOHYhIYIATL W WIHT PRINTING CONTROL SYSTEM

26 5344 55 212-1 HnS- COVER 4,
TIHYNDUDATL W WIHT PRINTING CONTROL SYSTEM

27 9642040807 FTANIRIY MLXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4XS8 8
1YY YIRTL WE WIHT PRINTING CONTROL SYSTEM

28 5344 55 114 AT - STAY 1

AN22=9h 2ND UNIT

115






